

PART A - Lalitoli Hat to Rengoniya (WB) MMGSY. S.C.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RWD Baisi

DIVISION

Amour

SUB-DIVISION

Sunny Contractors

1047

2nd & Final Bill

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of road from Lal toli hat to Rangraiya under MM434 (EC)					
Name of Agency - Sunny Contractors & Engineers Pvt Ltd.					
Ag. No. - 86 SBD/2020-21					
Ag. value - ₹ 1,23,06,833.00 (Construction)					
Date of Start - 24.12.2020					
Date of Completion - 23.12.2021					
Actual date of Comp - 21.3.21					

Abstract of C&H					
(1/2) Div Bench mark/Reference					
Pillar - - etc					
Sta vide TMB Page (23) -					
(i) Bench mark Pillar -					
02 NM @ 4442.20/Nm. - ₹ 8884.00					
(ii) Reference Pillar -					
06 NM @ 2031.35/Nm. - ₹ 12188.10					
(2/2) clearing of Grubbing of road Lent - - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (23) - 1.17 Hect					
@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect - ₹ 99826.00					
(3/3) Construction of road embankment - - etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (15) -					
(i) 100 m load -					
2671.85 m ³ @ 14.13/m ³ -					₹ 383090.00
(ii) 1000 m load -					
601.24 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³ -					₹ 105349.00
(9) Const of sub-grade/					
earthen shoulder - - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (24) -					
2471.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 170.84/m ³ -					₹ 421727.00
(10) Const of G.S. B. M.T					

Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (24) -					
930.08 m ³					
@ ₹ 8863.96/m ³ -					₹ 825312.00
(11) Plv WBM in III - - - E/B					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (24) -					
356.81 m ³					
@ ₹ 3465.23/m ³ -					₹ 1236533.00
(12) Plv E afflyic primer					
coat - - - E/B					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (24) -					
3966.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 43.79/m ³ -					₹ 173706.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/9) Plv 2 apply 1 coat coat					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (24) - 3					
@ ₹ 15.05/m ²					₹ 59700.
(9/10) Plv 20 mm thick MSI					
type 'B' - EIR					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (25) - 3					
@ ₹ 198.21/m ²					₹ 7862.59
(10/11) Const of 4m reinforced					
c.c. Pavement - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (25) - 126.55 m ³					
@ ₹ 6747.73/m ³					₹ 853925.01
(11/13) Plv K.M. & 200 M Post					
--- EIR					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (25) -					
i) K.M. Post -					
03 Nos @ 2255.76/No.					₹ 6766.00
(ii) 200 m post -					
06 Nos @ 613.46/No.					₹ 3681.00
(12/14) Plv MMGSY logo					
Information Board - EIR					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pager no. (25) - 0.5 Mtr					
@ ₹ 9454.62 / No. —					₹ 47273.10
(13/15) Printing new letter.					
— ok					
Stu vide TMB					
Pager no. (25) - 99 letters					
@ ₹ 0.52 / letter —					₹ 51.00
(14/16) Plv Boundary Pillar					
— ok					
Stu vide TMB					
Pager no. (25) - 24 Mtr					
@ ₹ 49974 / No. —					₹ 11994.00
(15/17) Plv traffic sign —					
— ETR					
Stu vide TMB					
Pager no. (26) -					
(i) 600 mm side triangle					
04 Nos @ ₹ 3782.59 / No. —					₹ 15130.00
(ii) 600 mm x Circular -					
02 Nos @ ₹ 5054.51 / No. —					₹ 10109.00
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm -					
02 Nos @ ₹ 7027.48 / No. —					₹ 14055.00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
02 Nos @ ₹ 8950.38 / No. —					₹ 17901.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
(11) Planting of broad leaf					
etc. round brick - - -					
etc. side T.M.B.					
Page no. (24) - 168 M.T.					
@ ₹ 818.64/m ² - - -					₹ 137565.0
(12) Plv half brick circular					
etc. guard - - -					
etc. side T.M.B.					
Page no. (24) - 168 M.T.					
@ ₹ 1972.64/m ² - - -					₹ 331404.0
(13) Road marking with					
etc. etc. - - -					
etc. side T.M.B.					
Page no. (24) - - -					
(i) A.T. Part -					
201.80 m ² @ ₹ 735.44/m ² - - -					₹ 148412.0
(ii) C.C. Part -					
38.80 m ² @ ₹ 834.30/m ² - - -					₹ 32371.0
(14) E.P.C. in excavation of					
found. - - -					
etc. side T.M.B.					
Page no. (24) - 89.394 m ²					
@ ₹ 294.73/m ² - - -					₹ 26347.0
(15) Plv P.C. M.S. in					
found. - - -					
etc. side T.M.B.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (27) - 13			1.725	m ³	
@ ₹ 550	1.06	m ³			₹
(21/24) Plu P.C.C.			120	in	
Sub-dr - - ok					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (27) - 101.22				m ³	
@ ₹ 6369.99/m ³					₹ 644870.00
(22/25) Plu 1.00 m of N.B.A.D.					
- - - ok					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (27) - 22.50				m	
@ ₹ 3722.71/m					₹ 83761.00
(23/26) Painting on parapet wall - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (27) - 61.92				m ²	
@ ₹ 97.19/m ²					₹ 6018.00
(24/27) Plu 300 mm + Hume-pipe - - - E.D.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) - 03				Nos.	
@ ₹ 9756.40/Nos.					₹ 29269.00
					₹ 8394349.00
Add G.S.T 12% @					₹ 1007322.00
Add L.C.B. 4% @					₹ 83943.00
Add S.P. - - - @					₹ 83818.00

Continuation

₹ 9569432.00

[illegible]